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FROM 2025 01 TO 2025 10
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TOTAL REVENUES
43703 CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT INTERES

TOTAL REVENUES
43704 INTEREST ON SECURITIES

TOTAL REVENUES
43705 TEXAS CLASS INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUES
43707 TEXPOOL INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUES
43708 TEXPOOL PRIME INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUES
43712 MINERAL INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUES
43716 TEXSTAR INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUES
43719 LOGIC INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL

INTEREST EARNED AS OF 081125

ORIGINAL
APPROP

312,530
600,000
600,000
26,000
26,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
70,000
70,000
125,000
125,000
750

750

0

0

0

0
2,134,280
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65,300

REVISED
BUDGET

377,830
600,000
600,000
26,000
26,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
70,000
70,000
125,000
125,000
750

750

0

0

0

0
2,199,580

ACTUALS

654,600.
594,247,
594,247.
43,378.
43,378.
969, 341.
969, 341.
49,746.
49,746,
96,227.
96,227.

132.877.
132,877.
2,603,610.

ENCUMBRANCES

glfixrpt
AVATILABLE PCT
BUDGET USED
-276,770.64
5,752.53 99.0%
5,752.53
-17,378.04 166.8%
-17,378.04
30,658.77 96.9%
30,658.77
20,253.58 71.1%
20,253.58
28,772.54 77.0%
28,772.54
374.72 50.0%
374.72
-62,816.34 .0%
-62,816.34
-132,877.15 .0%
-132,877.15
-404,030.03 118.4%



08/11/2025 1TUM GREEN CUUNTY e~
11:37:50 SERVICE FEE AS OF 081125 glfixrpt

FROM 2025 01 TO 2025 10

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP AD]ISTMTS BUDGET ACTUALS ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
U DANN DYVL wimrAanNues o
TOTAL EXPENSES 20,000 0 20,000 4,064.43 .00 15,935.57

GRAND TOTAL 20,000 0 20,000 4,0 43 .00 15,935.57 20.3%






Bond Indcbtedness

1ax Notes
Certificate of Obligation Series 2015 42.040,000.00
Certificate of Obligation Series 2017 8,030,000.00
Certificate of Obligation Series 2018 7,010,000.00

*Principal paid annually, February 1*



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEE : ©.DN .38
July-25
TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS

15 Certificate of Obligation
FUND 089 CERTIFICATE OF OBLIGATION SERIES 2015

3.54075300% (Net Eff Int Rate - Texas Vernon's)

ORIGINAL DEBT ISSUED $50,000,000.00

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDINT DATE

50,000,000.00 $0.00 50,000,000.00 01-Feb-16
50,000,000.00 $0.00 50,000,000.00 01-Feb-17
50,000,000.00 $1,365,000.00 48,635,000.00 OI-Feb-18 PAID
48,635,000.00 $1,525,000.00 47,110,000.00 01-Feb-19 PAID
47,110,000.00 $1,605,000.00 45,505,000.00 01-Feb-20 PAID
45,505,000.00 $1,690,000.00 43,815,000.00 01-Feb-21 PAID
43,815,000.00 $1,775,000.00 42,040,000.00 01-Feb-22 PAID
42,040,000.00 $1,865,000.00 40,175,000.00 01-Feb-23 D
40,175,000.00 $1,940,000.00 38,235,000.00 01-Feb-24 PAID
38,235,000.00 $2,020,000.00 36,215,000.00 01-Feb-25 PAID
36,215,000.00 $2,125,000.00 34,090,000.00 01-Feb-26
34,090,000.00 $2,235,000.00 31,855,000.00 01-Feb-27
31,855,000.00 $2,325,000.00 29,530,000.00 01-Feb-28
29,530,000.00 $2,420,000.00 27,110,000.00 01-Feb-29
27,110,000.00 $2,520,000.00 24,590,000.00 01-Feb-30
24,590,000.00 $2,630,000.00 21,960,000.00 01-Feb-31
21,960,000.00 $2,765,000.00 19,195,000.00 01-Feb-32
19,195,000.00 $2,880,000.00 16,315,000.00 01-Feb-33
16,315,000.00 $2,995,000.00 13,320,000.00 01-Feb-34
13,320,000.00 $3,130,000.00 10,190,000.00 01-Feb-35
10,190,000.00 $3,270,000.00 6,920,000.00 01-Feb-36

6,920,000.00 $3,395,000.00 3,525,000.00 01-Feb-37

3,525,000.00 $3,525,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-38

* PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS DUE ANNUALLY ON THE Ist DAY OF FEBRUARY. ACTUALLY PAID EVERY JANUARY

** INTEREST PAYMENTS ARE DUE SEMI-ANNUALLY ON THE Ist DAY OF FEBRUARY AND AUGUST

Prepared by TGC Treasurer



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS

July-25
FUND 089 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE

CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION ,SERIES 2017
Cusip Prefix 889642

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DATE
9.515,000.00 $0.00 9,515,000.00 01-Feb-17
9,515,000.00 $170,000.00 9,345,000.00 01-Feb-18 GJ7  PAID
9,345,000.00 $305,000.00 9,040,000.00 01-Feb-19 Gk4  ~ "~
9,040,000.00 $310,000.00 8,730,000.00 01-Feb-20 GL2  PAID
8,730,000.00 $345,000.00 8,385,000.00 01-Feb-21 GM0  PAID
8,385,000.00 $355,000.00 8,030,000.00 01-Feb-22 GN8  PAID
8,030,000.00 $365,000.00 7,665,000.00 01-Feb-23 GP3  PAID
7,665,000.00 $380,000.00 7,285,000.00 01-Feb-24 GQ1  PAID
7,285,000.00 $395,000.00 6,890,000.00 01-Feb-25 GR9 T
6,890,000.00 $415,000.00 6,475,000.00 01-Feb-26 GS7
6,475,000.00 $430,000.00 6,045,000.00 01-Feb-27 GTS
6,045,000.00 $445,000.00 5,600,000.00 01-Feb-28 Gu2
5,600,000.00 $500,000.00 5,100,000.00 01-Feb-29 Gvo
5,100,000.00 $510,000.00 4,590,000.00 01-Feb-30 Gvo
4,590,000.00 $525,000.00 4,065,000.00 01-Feb-31 Gvo
4,065,000.00 $540,000.00 3,525,000.00 01-Feb-32 Gvo
3,525,000.00 $555,000.00 2,970,000.00 01-Feb-33 Gvo
2,970,000.00 $570,000.00 2,400,000.00 01-Feb-34 Gvo
2,400,000.00 $585,000.00 1,815,000.00 01-Feb-35 Gvo
1,815,000.00 $600,000.00 1,215,000.00 01-Feb-36 Gvo
1,215,000.00 $615,000.00 600,000.00 01-Feb-37 Gvo
600,000.00 $600,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-38 Gws



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS
July-25

CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION, SERIES 2018
Cusip NO. Prefix: 889642

MATURITY SCHEDULE
$7,960,000

$4,670,000 Serial Certificates

FUND 089 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE AMOUNT BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING DUE OUTSTANDING DATE
7,960,000.00 $0.00 $7,960,000.00 1-Feb-18
7,960,000.00 $160,000.00 $7.800,000.00 1-Feb-19 GX6  PAID
7,800,000.00 $250,000.00 $7,550,000.00 1-Feb-20 GY4  PAID
7,550,000.00 $265,000.00 $7.,285,000.00 1-Feb-21 GZ1  PAID
7,285,000.00 $275,000.00 $7,010,000.00 1-Feb-22 HAS  PAID
7,010,000.00 $290,000.00 $6,720,000.00 1-Feb-23 HB3  PAID
6,720,000.00 $305,000.00 $6,415,000.00 I-Feb-24 HCc1 ~+™
6,415,000.00 $320,000.00 $6,095,000.00 1-Feb-25 D9 =+
6,095,000.00 $340,000.00 $5,755,000.00 1-Feb-26 HE7?
5,755,000.00 $355,000.00 $5,400,000.00 1-Feb-27 HF4
5,400,000.00 $375,000.00 $5,025,000.00 1-Feb-28 HG2
5,025,000.00 $390,000.00 $4.635,000.00 1-Feb-29 HHO
4,635,000.00 $400,000.00 $4,235,000.00 1-Feb-30 HI6
4,235,000.00 $415,000.00 $3,820,000.00 1-Feb-31 HK3
3,820,000.00 $430,000.00 $3,390,000.00 1-Feb-32 HK3
3,390,000.00 $445,000.00 $2.,945,000.00 1-Feb-33 HK3
2,945,000.00 $455,000.00 $2,490,000.00 1-Feb-34 HK3
2,490,000.00 $470,000.00 $2,020,000.00 1-Feb-35 HK3
2,020,000.00 $480,000.00 $1,540,000.00 1-Feb-36 HK3
1,540,000.00 $500,000.00 $1,040,000.00 1-Feb-37 HK3
1,040,000.00 $510,000.00 $530,000.00 1-Feb-38 HK3
530,000.00 $530,000.00 $0.00 1-Feb-39 HM9



Bank Collateral

FHL Bank Dallas

Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit
LOC #10022048 $47,000,000.00
Effective Date: March 31, 2025
Expiration Date: March 31, 2026

Local Government Code Sec. 116.084. INADEQUATE SECURITY. If for any reason the county funds on
deposit with the county depository exceed the amount of security pledged, the depository shall
immediately pledge additional security with the commissioners court.

Acts 1987, 70th Leg., ch. 149, Sec. 1, eff. Sept. 1, 1987.



Treasurer’s Monthly Rep.rt
Prepared by Dianna Spieker, Tom Green County Treasurer

Seetion 1 — Fund Balances

Summary of Funds Page _
Trial Balance for Cash Per Fund Page
Trial Balance for Investments Per Fund Page

Section 2 - Cash Flow

Interest Page
Bank Service Charge Page
Credit Card and Efile Accounts Page

Section 3 - Debt

Bond Indebtedness Page

Sactinn 4 - Collateral

First Financial Bank Collateral Page
Funds the Bank has pledged on behalf of Tom Green County, per the Bank Depository Bid.



Summary of Funds

Short Codes for Bank Accounts

OPER - Operating Bank Account
Bond - Debt Bank Account

CAFE — Cafeteria 125 IRS Trust
LPPF — Local Provider Participation Fund
ZP CAFE — Zesch Pickett Cafeteria
FORT - Forfeiture

JUV — Juvenile State Funds

CSCD - Adult State Funds

PAYL — Payroll

GRANT - Grant Funds

WIRE — Wire Clearing Account









Bank
Account # FUND
JUuv 508 |PSJPO/REG/123
[uv 509 [PY INT/Reg
uv 517 |IV-E Prog Int Coke
,UV 541 |Diversion TGC
juv 542 |T]ID AWARD
Juv 543 'PREA
Juv 565 STATE AID REG
Juv 566 |STATE SAL REG
Juv 575 |STATE AID REG
Juv 576 |STATE SAL TGC
juv 577 {DSA DETENTION
Juv 582 |TYC
JUV 583 [IV-E Program
Juv 595 |GRANT M
Juv 596 |GRANTS
Juv 597 |IV-E Prog Int TGC
juv 599 |PY INTEREST
OPER 600 |Mandated
OPER 613 |DA Grants
OPER 622 |CV PUB DEF
OPER 625 |CA Grants
OPER 631 |SB 22
OPER 654 |Sheriff Grants
OPER 699 |Misc Block Grants
TOTAL
8/11/. 5 4:26PM

Detailed by Type Monies Held by Treasurer Spieker

TNTAI

0.00

July-25

First Financial
13,662.06

LGIP Texas Class

LGIP
Texpool/PRIME

CD's

Securities

TEXSTA 1

25,875.68

20,745.40

1,778.00

8,879.40

5,000.00

54,025.17

772.55

355,695.25

37,254.89 ¢

51,444.36

41,242.60

1,098,531.00

1,201.03

6,092.70

81,182.74

49.435.33 |

LI hin.HL o

b6/U,0850.04

1,456,875.50

$ 27,190,312.02

$25,638,640.68

$4,371,598.48

$14,833,000.00

$0.00

$10,195,696.49

Verify Balance Versus GL
Net Zero

11010 3
115** §

L/,19U,51L.UL
55,038,935.65

Pa



Trial Balancc

Cash

Securities

Certificates of Deposits
Discount on Securities
Texas Class

Texpool

Texpool Prime

11010
11512
11513
11514
11515
11517
11518






















































Interest Earned
Bank Service Charge

Credit Card Balance

Electronic Filing Balance



